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Price
342.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.58% (-2.00)

DK0061295441
NRDF

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

76 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

336.00 DKK (128)
344.00 DKK (385)
342.00 DKK
342.00 DKK
334.00 DKK
344.00 DKK
338.181711 DKK
1,695

573,218.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061295441&ID_NOTATION=1964125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdef3eee943433c8284e4be25f1870fcb16b6d5c34b960b018592950ed49615d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=03944c3457811bf9f&time=1713667380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7235573029129ca6e315fdd8f715e90b993a2b3a68f8d40d486a2b9173cb798&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=829175b613bb0e45a&time=1713667380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=422ec1ea28dac5e2de52b22cefba7becc2aaf63f6cefd15d21266efe73d4c6b7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aba98f6b93bc0b54d&time=1713667380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c9306f520a47c7e8b2ff64ea32e0f3d731fd44a4087063881c765a8ec2bc1af&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33ec395f12a482be9&time=1713667380&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e4f1fa6c852ec1fc0f134952256913fab447172957949c59a480ee2ff7b5b72&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06bc42ddfab11a5d2&time=1713667380&tool=RSC

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

Details
2024/04/19 16:34:38 Sy
Price
342.00 DKK 350.00 rﬂ
Difference ©  -0.58%(-2.00)
General attributes 300.00
ISIN DK0061295441 P\ ll"o.."‘
Symbol NRDF I \-J , ! iy
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen ' ‘r"
Currency DKK ﬁ \!\{
Sector Financial ‘
Security type Stock 200.00
Market cap (m) 76 EUR r)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 150,00 I
Market data Pl HII
Bid (Bid size) 336.00 DKK (128) 100.00 Ih
Ask (Ask size) 344.00 DKK (385)
Open 342.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 342.00 DKK
Low 334.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 344.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 338.181711 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,695
Trading volume 573,218.00 Price data
Number of trades 17 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 343.00 DKK (754)
Last size 75 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 345.26 DKK (745)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 310.21 DKK (1,093)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 281.42 DKK (1,025)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 364.00 DKK (2024/02/26)
Perf (%) +24.82% +35.71% +37.35% YTD Low | date 270.00 DKK (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +68.00 +90.00  +93.00 52 Weeks High | date 364.00 DKK (2024/02/26)
Beta 0.18 0.11 0.15 52 Weeks Low | date 238.00 DKK (2023/04/26)

Volatility  23.25 21.95 21.34
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:34 342.00 DKK 0.57 17

Copenhagen 19

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 955.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1964125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843129

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NORDFYNS BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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